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09-352904 

State of California Department of Transportation Page 1 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 07/20/14
08/04/14 

District 09 
Location 
Contract Storm WaterFed Aid 
Pgm Code Plan 

09-INY-58-/0
 

HM3
 

09-INY-178-60.0/62.2
 
09-359104
 

09-INY-190-18.5/24.6
 
09-359004
 

09-INY-395-45.5/50.3
 
09-351604
 
NH-P395-(241)E
 

--()
 

HA
 

09-MNO-0-/0
 
09-358304
 

09-MNO-6-2.4/4
 
09-354304
 
HSNH-P006-(010)E
 

--()
 

HB4N
 

Description

Type Of Work
 

IN INYO AND KERN COUNTIES AT VARIOUS
 

LOCATIONS
 

BRDIGE DECK MAINTENANCE
 

IN INYO COUNTY NEAR SHOSHONE FROM 2.1
 

MI W OF STATE LINE TO STATE LINE
 

PROFILE GRIND W/THIN BLANKET
 

IN INYO COUNTY ABOUT 9 MILES EAST OF
 

OLANCHA FROM 6.1 MILES WEST OF ROUTE
 

136 TO ROUTE 136
 

COLD IN-PLACE RECYCLE AND PLACE HMA
 

ON ROUTE 395 BETWEEN 0.7 MILES SOUTH
 

OF COTTONWOOD ROAD AND 0.4 MILES
 

SOUTH OF LUBKIN CANYON RD
 

COLD IN-PLACE RECYCLED PAVEMENT
 

IN MONO COUNTY OF VARIOUS ROUTES AT
 

VARIOUS LOCATIONS
 

REPLACE CULVERTS
 

IN MONO COUNTY NEAR BISHOP FROM 0.34
 

MILE NORTH OF WHITE MOUNTAIN ESTATES
 

ROAD TO 0.37 MILE SOUTH OF HUNTER
 

AVENUE; SHOULDER WIDE
 

SHOULDER WIDENING
 

Contractor 

J MCLOUGHLIN ENGINEERING CO
 

INC
 

10641 FULTON COURT
 

RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA 91730
 

(909)944-1037
 

QUALCON CONTRACTORS INC.
 

1645 ESMERALDA AVENUE
 

MINDEN NE 89423
 

(775)782-2006
 

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION CO.
 

P.O. BOX 50085
 

WATSONVILLE CA 95077
 

(831)724-1011
 

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
 

P O BOX 5127
 

BAKERSFIELD CA 93388
 

(661)399-3361
 

WILLIAM KANAYAN CONSTRUCTION
 

PO BOX 643
 

RIMFOREST CA 92378
 

(909)337-5428
 

QUALCON CONTRACTORS INC
 

1645 ESMERALDA AVE
 

MINDEN NV 89423
 

(775)782-2006
 

Resident
 
Engineer
 

AMARJIT DHALIWAL
 

1824 NORRIS RD
 

BAKERSFIELD, CA 93308
 

(661)391-4766
 

CHRIS TALBOT
 

500 S MAIN ST
 

BISHOP CA 93514
 

(760)872-0794
 

CHRIS TALBOT
 

500 S MAIN ST
 

BISHOP CA 93514
 

(760)872-0794
 

CHRIS TALBOT
 

500 S MAIN ST
 

BISHOP CA 93514
 

(760)872-0794
 

CHRIS TALBOT
 

500 S MAIN ST
 

BISHOP CA 93514
 

(760)872-0794


Awarded 
Bid + CCOs

Comp To date
This Month 

Approved
Est Comp

Accepted 

$1,095,016

 $1,071,748


 $0


 $415,150

 $0

 $0


 $2,163,674

 $0

 $0


 $5,205,372

 $3,582,582

 $2,506,930


 $351,312

 $0

 $0


 $863,390
 
$856,132
 

$0
 

05/17/13
 
06/10/13
 
04/17/14
 

04/03/14
 
04/14/14
 

04/25/14
 
05/13/14
 
09/15/14
 

10/25/13
 
11/15/13
 
08/05/14
 

%Time
% Work 

Message 

100%


 100%


 0%


 0%


 0%


 0%


 100%


 69%


OVER RUN
 

06/09/14 0%

07/11/14
 

0%


02/04/14 100%
 
02/21/14
 

100%

06/24/14
 
06/24/14
 

COMPLETED
 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

State of California Department of Transportation Page 2 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts as of 07/20/14
08/04/14 

09District

09-MNO-6-26.5/32.3 

Fed Aid 
Pgm Code 

09-358504 

Contract 
Location 

Storm Water 
Plan 

IN MONO COUNTY NEAR BENTON FROM 0.8 

MILE NORTH OF ROUTE 120 TO THE NEVADA 

STATE LINE 

Description 

ASPHALT RUBBER CHIP SEAL 

Type Of Work 

INTERMOUNTAIN SLURRY SEAL INC 

Contractor 

SPARKS NV 89432 

(775)358-1355 

H. J. BLOMMER 

Resident 
Engineer 

(760)648-7906 

P O BOX 1841 500 SOUTH MAIN ST 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$570,186

Bid + CCOs

 $0

Comp To date

 $0

This Month 

01/29/14 

Awarded 

02/21/14 

Approved 

09/15/14 

Est Comp
Accepted 

0%

%Time

 0%

% Work 
Message 

09-MNO-395-6.9/9.9 
09-353104 
NHP-P395-(243)E 

--() 

ON ROUTE US 395 BETWEEN 2.4 MILES 

SOUTH OF LOWER ROCK CREEK ROAD AND 

0.6 MILES NORTH OF LOWER ROCK CREEK 

ROAD 

CAP M 

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

BAKERSFIELD CA 93388 

(661)399-3361 

3005 JAMES RD 

H. J. BLOMMER 

(760)648-7906 

500 SOUTH MAIN ST 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$3,541,294
 $88,085
 $88,085

04/15/14 
05/05/14 
08/29/13 

23%

 2%

09-MNO-395-12.6/36.1 
09-358904 
NHP-P395-(247)E 

--() 

IN MONO COUNTY NEAR CROWLEY LAKE FROM 

2.3 MI N OF ROCK CREEK ROAD TO 0.3 

MILE S OF OBSIDIAN DOME ROAD 

CONSTRUCT THIN BLANKET 

W JAXON BAKER, INC. 

REDDING CA 96003 

(530)241-2112 

1643 TAHOE COURT 

$4,220,344
 $0
 $0

05/23/14 
06/18/14 

0%

 0%

09-MNO-395-34.1/0 

HA12 

09-353304 
IN MONO COUNTY AT CRESTVIEW AT THE 

CRESTVIEW MAINTENANCE STATION 

BUILDING DEMO, SITE WORK, UTILITIES 

HERBACK GENERAL ENGINEERING 

MINDEN NV 89423 

(775)267-6800 

2531 NOWLIN ROAD 

H. J. BLOMMER 

(760)648-7906 

500 SOUTH MAIN ST 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$987,349
 $551,094
 $119,785

11/07/13 
11/22/13 
11/03/14 

38%

 56%

09-MNO-395-51.5/51.5 
09-354404 

IN MONO COUNTY IN THE TOWN OF LEE 

VINING AT THE LEE VINING MAINTENANCE 

STATION (L5710) 

CONSTRUCT CREW ROOM BUILDING 

RE COM DEVELOPMENT COMPANY 

BISHOP CA 93514 

(760)446-3576 

2488 DIXON LANE 

H. J. BLOMMER 

(760)648-7906 

500 SOUTH MAIN ST 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$737,643
 $717,724

 $0

06/10/13 
07/22/13 
07/11/14 

91%

 97%

09-MNO-395-63.9/65.1 
09-354104 
CNHP-P395-(242)E 

--() 

IN MONO COUNTY NEAR LEE VINING FROM 

0.4 MILE NORTH OF VIRGINIA LAKES ROAD 

TO 1.6 MILES NORTH OF VIRGINIA LAKES 

ROAD 

COLD INPLACE PAVEMENT, HMA OVERLAY 

GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 

BAKERSFIELD CA 93388 

(661)399-3361 

3005 JAMES RD 

H. J. BLOMMER 

(760)648-7906

500 SOUTH MAIN ST 

BISHOP, CA 93514 

$2,293,029 
$2,009,244 
$1,462,691 

08/28/13 
09/17/13 
07/28/14 

46% 

82% 

Totals: Authorized Final Amt: $22,443,758 Completed to Date: $8,876,609 Work This Month: $4,177,490



District

Federal Aid 

-F­

-SH-


Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Index 
Cnty Rt Pm Contract 

09-INY-58-/0 09-352904
 

09-INY-178-60.0/62.2 09-359104
 

09-INY-190-18.5/24.6 09-359004
 

09-INY-395-45.5/50.3 09-351604
 

09-MNO-0-/0 09-358304
 

09-MNO-6-2.4/4 09-354304
 

09-MNO-6-26.5/32.3 09-358504
 

09-MNO-395-34.1/0 09-353304
 

09-MNO-395-51.5/51.5 09-354404
 

09-MNO-395-63.9/65.1 09-354104
 

09-MNO-395-6.9/9.9 09-353104
 

09-MNO-395-12.6/36.1 09-358904
 

Statement of Ongoing Contracts - Federal Aid 

09
 

Category

FEDERAL AID (PRIMARY)
 

STATE HIGHWAY
 

Page 

1
 

1
 

1
 

1
 

1
 

1
 

2
 

2
 

2
 

2
 

2
 

2
 

Bid + CCO

 $5,205,372


 $6,320,329


 $10,918,057


 Work Comp 

$3,582,582

 $2,340,566

 $2,953,460

District Total: $22,443,758  $8,876,609 



 Statement of Ongoing Contracts -Summary 

District Work Completed This Perio

09 $863,390
 

$863,390
Work completed this Period:


	09

